Feature    70
Selection Table  72
Dimension    76
Ordering Information  78
HRO
Residual Current Circuit
Breaker with Overcurrent
Protection

Cable Length - - -
Installation Position Vertical/Horizontal Vertical/Horizontal Vertical/Horizontal
Case & Cover
Molded, flame retardant
thermoplastic material
Molded, flame retardant
thermoplastic material
Molded, flame retardant
thermoplastic material
AUX/ALT/SHT/UVT YES (Same with standard type MCB options) YES (Same with standard type MCB options) NO
Certifications DEKRA CB DEKRA CB CCC, CE
※ Reverse connection is not available.
73HD HYUNDAI ELECTRIC
Model
 Compact Type
HRO40L, 40 AF, 6 kA
(Cable Type)
HRO40T, 40 AF, 6 kA
(Cable Type)
HRO40HT, 40 AF, 10 kA
(Cable Type)
Reference Standard IEC/EN 61009-1 IEC/EN 61009-1 IEC/EN 61009-1
No. of Poles 1P + N (1 module) 1P + N (1 module) 1P + N (1 module)
N Phase Position - Right Right

Installation Position Vertical/Horizontal Vertical/Horizontal Vertical/Horizontal
Case & Cover
Molded, flame retardant
thermoplastic material
Molded, flame retardant
thermoplastic material
Molded, flame retardant
thermoplastic material
AUX/ALT/SHT/UVT NO NO NO
Certifications DEKRA CB DEKRA CB DEKRA CB
Selection Table
HRO (Standard Type)
※ Reverse connection is not available.
74     HG Modular Devices
Compact Type
HRO40M, 40 AF, 6 kA
(Non-Cable Type)
HRO40P, 40 AF, 10 kA
(Non-Cable Type)
HRO40ML, 40 AF, 6 kA
(Cable Type)
HRO40PL, 10 kA
(Cable Type)
IEC/EN 61009-1 IEC/EN 61009-1 IEC/EN 61009-1 IEC/EN 61009-1

thermoplastic material
NO NO NO NO
INTERTEK CB INTERTEK CB INTERTEK CB INTERTEK CB
※ Reverse connection is not available.
75HD HYUNDAI ELECTRIC
Dimension
HRO (Standard Type)
52.3
66.7
83
35.6
35
.6
49.5
77.2
HRO63A/B, 63 AF
 Diagram
TEST
1
2
3
4
45
±0
.5
99
±0
.5
35
±0
.5
67.5±0.5
49.5±0.5
77±0.5
5.5±0.5
70.4±0.5
HRO63F, 63 AF
35.6 75.2
45 8136
HRO63S, 63 AF
 Diagram
1
2
N
N
70.8±0.2
5.5
77
65.7
18
.7
45
49.5
82
.4
±0
.1
35
.5
±0
.1
HRO40F, 40 AF
 Diagram
1/2
2/1
3/4
4/3
5/6
6/5
N
N
 Diagram
7
8
5
6
3
4
1
2
76     HG Modular Devices
HRO63M/P, 63AF
3P
53.4 63
3P+N 4P
53.4 63 71.2 63
66.8
89 45 36
51
17.8 36
1P+N
35.6 36
2P
HRO125P, 125 AF
1P+N 2P 3P 3P+N 4P
27.0
53.8
54.0

17.8
HRO40P, 40 AF
90
17.8
87
77.7
66.5
50
45
70.8
6
35
.6
34
74.5
HRO40ML/PL, 40 AF
110
47.4
51
.2
44.8
36
17.8
5.
7
44
.6
61
.6
HRO40T/HT, 40 AF
77HD HYUNDAI ELECTRIC
RCBO Ordering Information
② Frame
63S 63 AF, 4.5 kA (2 Module type)